‘AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | ™™ ! CONTRACT 10 cooe P, e

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3, EFFECTIVE DATE | 4. REQUISMONPURCHASE REQ. NO. 3. PROJECT NO.(If apphcatie)
MO13 see Block 16c | OIS-11-174
i 018-11-206
6. 1SSUED BY G0 |3100 {7 ADMIN'ETERED BY Moartrantamé) - © COvE 3100

U.S5. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Div. of Contracts, CMB3 )
Attn: Dominique C. Malone, 301-492-3613
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM

Washington, DC 2055%

ﬁ-‘.s, ‘Nuclear.. Regulatory COmmission
“Div,. Qf COntuact:s o :
Mail Scop TWB~ 01-810M

 Washington,. DC 20555. .

5. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No.. strest, county, Stake and 21 Cace) : : " (xp 19A AMGNDMENT OF SOLIGITATION NO.

'OAD CORPORATION

98, DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
: Attn: Patricia Gagliemo~Prior

+:5290 -Shavnee Road GS35F4524G DR=33-07-358

’‘Alexandria VA 22312

. . - 108.0ATED (SEE TEM 13)
cooe 074830209 | racairy cope: © X 109-26-2007
: 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES YO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS e

! :-The above numbered solicitation !s amended as set forth in !tem 14 'lhe hour and date specified for recsipt of Offers I: is extended, -___Jls not extended.
Oﬂers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pﬂor to; the’ hour and date specifiad in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By compieting items B and 15, and returning eoples of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the .
“offer submitted; or (c) By separuate letter of telegram which hdudes a reforence to the solicitation end amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC- e
~KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
"RESULT-IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. I by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offar already submitted, such change may be made o
by {elegram or lefter, provided each telegram or letier makes nofennoe to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour e

and ¢ate gpecified.
12-ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA  (lrequires)  N/A

13, THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT_MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
(X)_! A THIB CHANGE ORDER I8 ISSUED PURSUANT TO:  (Specty suborty)  THE CHANGES BET FORTH IN STEM 14 ARE MADE 1N THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 104,

+1 B, THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/IORDER I8 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying olfice. sppropriation date, eic. )
{ BET FORTH (N ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(%). .
1

‘ -i-c,rnssummmumsmmmemamwmwwmwm FAR 43.103(a)

L

) "qlom_sn (Spacily type ! smodificalion and autiorty) _ T
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Dlsnot. .lsmquiredtomgntl’:lsdoeun'nentaﬂdretum1 coples to the issuing office.

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Woyucwummm mmummmummmuuh)
M&O SUpport of NRC Application Systems and ~E § ohmenb#ln accordance with GSA contract 6535F4524G.

PRIt T P .Th':h
Ry R U BT

Period of Performance 9/26/2007 - 9/25/2011 (changed)
Tocal Cexlmg Amount: $62,026,573.80 (changed)

a&&ﬁMn«mummmolnmmmmhmna-ti&ué #ore changed, remains d and in full force and effect.

15A mo& JGNER _ (Trowor prink) SRR 'J 18 NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER  (Yype ar print)
; GLIE MO - FRICK. o Do mivigue Malove,
Qd/\fmﬁ@rs M _ o Contracting Officer

. | tsc.paresioNeD” | 16e. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED

Ul 5%4/// o _. 4@1

NSN 7“001-152—6070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USAIME

i

STANDARD FORM
Prescribed by GBA FAR L] Cﬂ\) 53 203 .

m\m j

Riaduss o B SRRty .
e A Ins b e e T




GS35F4524G DR-33-07-358 MO013

The purposes of this modification are the following:

1) Period of Performance

(a) To extend the period of performance for Option Period 3 by 6 months to September 25, 2011;

(b) To incorporate terms and conditions of Option Period 4 which includes T&M labor rates, into Option Period 3,
effective on March 26, 2011;

(c) Rename Option Period 5 as Option Period 4.
(d) To incorporate a revised ceiling price schedule with revised periods of performance dates.
2) Ceiling Increase
(e) To increase the estimated ceiling from $54,961,321.26 by $7,065,252.54 to $62,026,573.80
3) Project Officer
(f) Accordingly to paragraph (a) of section C.12 entitled: “Project Officer Authority” is changed to read as follows:

(a) The Contracting Officer authorized representative hereinafter referred to as the project officer for this contract
is:

Name: Trisha Carr

Address: 11555 Rockville Pike
Mailstop: OWFN/6 D3
Rockville, MD 20852

Phone #: (301)415-2999

E-Mail:  Trisha.Carr@nrc.gov

Alternate:

Name:  William Carrier
Address: 11555 Rockville Pike
Mailstop: OWFN/6 H9
Rockville, MD 20852
Phone #. (301)415-5778

E-Mail:  William.Carrier@nrc.gov.

Page 2



